5/18 Tyrrell Meet
@ Wolcott High School

4x100m
Boys
Grom, Holtz, Boccuzzi, Findley

Girls

Karp, Kulis, Ryan, Jackel
4x400m

Coed

Swercewski, Findley, Karp, Nihill
100m

Karp Bethany
Grom Greg
Holtz Eric
1600m

Wiser Kate
Nihill Joey
Connelly Michael
Slavin Colin
400m

Karp Bethany
Jackel Grace
Ryan Kierra
Kulis Alexa
Boccuzzi John
Findley Sawyer
800m

Wiser Kate
Miller Lila

57.74

59.87

4:41

13.2

12.77
16.65

5:20.88

5:12.78
5:52.36
6:27.75

1:.06.5
1:09.7
1:12.9
1:20.0

1:11.37
1:11.40

2:33.13
2:52.42



Connolly
Rowley

Nihill
SwercewskKi

200m

Karp
Ryan

Findley

High Jump
Miller

Long Jump
Jackel

Miller

Kulis

Slavin
Connelly

Shot Put

Connolly

Boccuzzi

Discus
Connolly

Boccuzzi

Sinead
Gloria

Joey
Martin

Bethany
Kierra

Sawyer

Lila

Grace
Lila
Alexa

Colin
Michael

Sinead

John

Sinead

John

2:57.06
3:14.2

2:29.87

2:33

29.7

31.6

32.5

3-8

12-2

111

9-9.5

10-10

9-4

21-7

25-1

40-1

62-8



